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EC Type
Approval

M
Normal
Battery

External
Calibration

LCD
Display

Auto Power
OFF IP65

HL-WP

Capacity

Resolution

Display

Display update

Pan size

Dimensions

Battery life (approx.)

Weight (approx.)

Power

HL-300WP

300g

0.1g

HL-1000WP

1000g

0.5g

128(W) x 128(D)mm
5.04(W) x 5.04(D)inches

170(W) x 220(D) x 63(H)mm
6.68(W) x 8.64(D) x 2.50(H)inches

Approx. 870g

HL-3000LWP

3000g

1g

174(W) x 137(D)mm
6.85(W) x 5.39(D)inches

174(W) x 220(D) x 63(H)mm
6.8(W) x 8.6(D) x 2.50(H)inches

Approx. 950g

HL-3000WP

3000g

1g

12mm height, 7 segment Liquid Crystal Display

Approx. 4 times per second

Approx. 100 hours with manganese, 200 hours with alkaline

6 x R6P / LR6 / "AA" size batteries or AC adapter     
Specifications subject to change for improvement without notice.
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